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ESG
CoC
CDBG-R
NSP1
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NSP3
HPRP

Drawn**
$3,002,630.81
$316,367.66
$202,555.39
$3,724,540.15
$488,477.43
$7,144,434.42
$13,284,220.84
$11,698.91
$757,060.55

Encumbered but Unspent by

Grantee* Unencumbered by Grantee*
$3,527,649.21 $456,668.98
$3,134,683.11 $1,239,243.77

$0.00 $4,069.61
$3,473,000.85 $0.00
$143,271.57 $0.00
$964,839.58 $0.00
$3,644,909.30 $8,070,869.86
$283,455.09 $2,656,395.00
$208,955.45 $0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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